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WILLIAMSON HARRIETT J
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000047941 Remodel 21,500 08/22/2023

1841 ADDN COMM 100 08/09/2010

HX Base Yr

879 NW SUNSHINE PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,796 109.7600 122.93 220,782 1978 1978 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1580

BAS 312 100 312 21,095

BAS 1,268 100 1,268 85,731

FST 84 55 46 3,110

UOP 108 20 22 1,487

UOP 189 20 38 2,569

UOP 242 20 48 3,246

UOP 312 20 62 4,192

2,515 1,796 121,430

BAS= W19 FST= W12 S7 E12 N7$S7 W12 UOP= W11 S22 E11 N22$ S19
E1 BAS= S12 E26 N12 W26$ E51 UOP= E12 N26 W12 S26$ N26 UOP=
E12 N9 W12 S9$ UOP= N9 W21S9 E21$ W21$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 15 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 700

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 10 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 500

2,500

1 7200 C SCHOOL PRI 0 0.00 0.00 8,400.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 4,200


